
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

38 
137 
210 
194 
124 
185 

16 
281 
181 
269 

66 
163 

98 

Name 

Giancarlo PAVESE 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Lorenzo MAZZA 
Lorenzo TARABELLA 
Roberto POLANI 
Marco FERRARI 
Alberto PEANO 
Alessandro PUCCI 
Massimo BONNI 
Davide VEROLLA 
Mathia BEATRIZZOTTI 
Salvatore CAMMARATA 
Arnaldo GHIONI 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Bmw 

Yamaha 

Bmw 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Class 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

Laps 

7 
10 

4 
6 
3 

10 
4 
4 
9 

12 
5 
9 

Best Tm 

1:10.578 
1:10.886 
1:11.493 
1:11.904 
1:11.930 
1:12.322 
1:12.335 
1:12.814 
1:12.867 
1:16.133 
1:16.230 
1:16.263 

Diff 

0.308 
0.915 
1.326 
1.352 
1.744 
1.757 
2.236 
2.289 
5.555 
5.652 
5.685 

Gap 

0.308 
0.607 
0.411 
0.026 
0.392 
0.013 
0.479 
0.053 
3.266 
0.097 
0.033 

In Lap 

6 
7 
2 
6 
3 
6 
4 
3 
9 

11 
5 
8 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/28/2016 12:59:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

3 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:40:33 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

8/28/2016 12:40 


